
Pt. Yad Ram Sec. Public School  

Tanki Road, Bhajan Pura, Delhi – 110053  

Date sheet  

Pre - Board Examination, 2020 - 2021   
 

 

Days Date X 

16/03/2021  Tuesday  English 

17/03/2021  Wednesday  -------- 

18/03/2021  Thursday  -------- 

19/03/2021  Friday  -------- 

20/03/2021  Saturday  Social Science. 

21/03/2021  Sunday  Sunday 

22/03/2021  Monday  -------- 

23/03/2021  Tuesday  Hindi 

24/03/2021  Wednesday  -------- 

25/03/2021  Thursday  -------- 

26/03/2021  Friday  Maths 

27/03/2021  Saturday  -------- 

28/03/2021  Sunday  Sunday 

29/03/2021  Monday  Holi 

30/03/2021  Tuesday  -------- 

31/03/2021  Wednesday  -------- 

01/04/2021  Thursday  Science 

 

Important Instructions:-  

1. Exams of class 10th will be held on offline mode. 

2. The result will be declared on 06/04/2021 (Tuesday). 

3.         Parents are requested to deposit all their dues before 31/03/2021.  


